CAMPUS RECRUITMENT PROGRAMME 2015-16

Placement Data - BIT Mesra Campus
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Name of The Recruiter
(In Alphabetical Order)

13

Aakash Institue

Accenture

Amadeus

Amazon

Amazon AM
Amdocs

Apeejay Group of Hotels

Arcesium

Avanti

AXIS Bank

Bajaj Electricals

Blueocean

Carlson Rezidor Hotel Group

Cinepolis

Club Mahindra
Cognizant

CouponDunia

Directi

Dominos
DRL

Ericsson
Exide

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10 |Avtec

11

12
13

14 |Call Health

1

5

16
17
18
19

20 |DE Shaw

21

22
2
2

3
4

25
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Name of The Recruiter
(In Alphabetical Order)

5

EXL

Fastenal
Fiat

Flipkart

Freescale

FTF Pharma
Gmmco

Goldman Sachs

GreyOrange

Havells

HDFC Bank
Hyundai

IBM

ICICI Bank

ICICI Securities
Idea Cellular

Incture

Infosys

ITC Fortune Vapi
Janalakshmi

JCAPC

KPMG

Kronos

Kuliza

L&T Constructions

Macleods Pharma

Mahindra Comviva

Mahindra Fiance
MakeMyTrip

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44
45

46
4

7

48

49

50
51
52

53
54
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Name of The Recruiter
(In Alphabetical Order)

Sr. No

EXL

Fastenal

Fiat

Flipkart

Freescale

FTF Pharma

Gmmco

Goldman Sachs

Havells

HDFC Bank

Hyundai

IBM

ICICI Bank

ICICI Securities

Idea Cellular

Incture

Infosys

ITC Fortune Vapi

Janalakshmi

JCAPC

KPMG

Kronos

Kuliza

L&T Constructions

Macleods Pharma

Mahindra Comviva

Mahindra Fiance

26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

34 |GreyOrange

35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44
45

46

47

48

49

50
51

52
53

54 |MakeMyTrip
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o
4
[
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Maruti Suzuki

Microsoft

MuSigma

Mylan Lab

NBC Bearings

Nomura Rl

NSE INFOTECH

NVIDIA

OracleAppDev

OracleOFSS

Pantaloons
PwC

Reliance Industries Ltd.

Saint Gobain

Samsung R&D

Sankalp
SAP Lab

Sapient

Snapdeal

SNL Bearings

Specialty Restaurant Ltd

Stellium

STRYKER

Tata Metaliks

Tata Motors

55
56
57
58
59

60 |Nestle Ltd.

61

62

63

64 |Olympeo Infrastructure

65

66 |OracleGBU

67

68
69
70

71

72

73
74
75

76
77
78

101 |Sun Pharmaceutical Ltd.

79

80
81

82
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Tata Steel

The Corinthian Resort & Club

Thorogood

Torrent

Trident

Vedanta

Visa Steel

Vivanta by Taj

Walmart

Zomato

Zopper

Zostel

83

84 |Tejas Networks

85

86 |Think and Learn

87

88

89

90 |Unisys

91

92

93

94 |Vodafone

95

96 |Wipro

97

98
99

100 |ZS Accociates






